You May Be Also Be interested
In:
EA-LP014-12 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
EA-LP014-12 Details PDF
EA-LP014-12
Manufacturer Part Number: EA-LP014-12
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Part of Description: LOW PROFILE ABSORBER - 100 MHZ -
Datasheets: EA-LP014-12.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2685 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number EA-LP014-12
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc.
Description LOW PROFILE ABSORBER - 100 MHZ -
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RFI and EMI - Shielding and
Absorbing MaterialsPart Status 2685 pcs Stock
Width 12.000" (304.80mm)
Type Flexible Ferrite Sheet
Thickness - Overall 0.014" (0.36mm)
Shape Sheet
Series EA
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 90°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material Silicone Elastomer
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks
Length 12.000" (304.80mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Adhesive Conductive, Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)
EA-OEM-315
Embedded Artists
KIT LPC3141 SODIMM 66X48
200POS
EA-OEM-203
Embedded Artists
BOARD OEM W/LPC2478 MCU
EA-LP006827-12
Leader Tech Inc.
LOW PROFILE ABSORBER - 800
MHZ -
EA-LF500-24
Leader Tech Inc.
LOSSY FOAM ABSORBER - 1 GHZ
- 18
EA-OEM-410
Embedded Artists
KIT LPC3250 259 WITH QVGA
EA-LF250-24
Leader Tech Inc.
LOSSY FOAM ABSORBER - 1 GHZ
- 18
EA-OEM-204
Embedded Artists
KIT DEV LPC2478-16 OEM BD
TOUCH
EA-OEM-306
Embedded Artists
KIT LPC3152 SODIMM 66X48
200POS